
Pos 

KC A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 19 Laps) 

KC B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 19 Laps) 

No. 

97 
3 

33 
9 

19 
52 
83 

38 
5 

82 
10 

700 
372 
31 
21 

147 

63 
99 

Name 

ANGELO OLIVEIRA 
MATEUS HACK 
CARLOS ADRIANO 
ANTONIO RAMBOR 
OILSON ZAMBONI 
PAULO VITOR 
CRISTIANO UTZ 

FABIANO VAZ 
JOEL SCHMITT 

FERNANDO MACIEL 
RENAN BUCHMAN 
GUSTAVO DALMAGRO 
EMERSON SOUZA 
CARLOS EDUARDO BAUM 
GUSTAVO ZAMBONI 
ROBSON BAROSSI 

PAULO FURTADO 
RONALDO TRAMONTINI 

Nat/State 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

20 

14 

7 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

24 

20 

15 

5 

Total Tm 

42:22.096 
42:28.632 
42:45.949 
42:22.402 
42:23.751 
42:26.417 
42:26.027 

23:32.283 
12:11.800 

42:17.179 
42:18.795 
42:22.689 
42:34.433 
42:32.568 
42:20.934 
42:25.529 

25:12.705 
9:23.677 

Diff 

6.536 

23.853 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

12 Laps 

19 Laps 

1.616 

5.510 

17.254 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

21 Laps 

Gap 

6.536 

17.317 

1 Lap 

1.349 

2.666 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

1.616 

3.894 

11.744 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:09.870 
1:11.628 
1:09.834 
1:04.864 
1:08.208 
1:07.856 
1:07.887 

1:10.280 
1:10.562 

1:07.321 
1:08.560 
1:09.067 
1:11.322 
1:09.181 
1:09.878 
1:12.568 

1:11.431 
1:09.034 

In Lap 

4 

25 

6 

4 

5 

25 

3 

4 

4 

26 

17 

26 

4 

4 

24 

20 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#33 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR ULTRAPASSAGEM EM BANDEIRA AMARELA 

Margin of Victory 

1.616 

Avg. Speed 

49,803 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.864 

Best Speed 

74,926 

Best Lap by 

9 - ANTONIO RAMBOR 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

METROPOLITANO TAQUARA 

KARTCROSS 

40 MINUTOS KARTCROSS 

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 21:25:25 

Autodromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

16/12/2023 20:15 


